FUNDRAISING OPPORTUNITY We need your help and our organization earn \$\$\$

Sign up its quick and easy

Log on to <u>www.food4less.com</u> Click on <u>Sign In</u> / REGISTER Click on <u>Get started. Sign up today! »</u> Five Steps to Create an Account

- Login Information
- Shopper's Information
- E-mail Communication You will need a email address and password
- Confirm Your Info
- Activate Your Account
- » Select your Food 4 Less Store
- » Create an Account

» Community Rewards Card

Yes, I have a Community Rewards Card. Use my card number or alternate ID to create my account.

- * 1. Please enter your Community Rewards Card number
- * 2. Please enter your last name and US ZIP Code

» Confirm Your Food4Less.com Account Information
» One Last Step to Activate Your Food4Less.com Account
After you Activate your card
Log in to your account
In Account Settings
Click on Community Rewards

Select our Organization

| Organization Name | Address | Organization Number |
|----------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------|------------------------|
| SUCCESS AND DELIVERANCE EVANGELICAL MINISTRY | 359 E. 93RD STREET, LOS ANGELES, CA | 92813 |

Organization Name: SUCCESS AND DELIVERANCE EVANGELICAL MINISTRY Organization Focus: Health & Wellbeing: Our organization provides social services and human resources Organization Address: 359 East 93rd Street Los Angeles, CA 90003 Primary Contact/Title: KELVIN MOORE, PASTOR / Fundraising Coordinator 323-633-7747 Primary Email: sademoore@yahoo.com Primary Phone: (323) 779-0741 Website: https://icaremission.jimdofree.com/ Our food4less Community Rewards NOP#92813 Tax Status: Church Tax ID/EIN: 95-4467404 We appreciate your generous support to our organization through the food4less Community Rewards Program.

COMMUNITY NETWORKING SUPPORT

Who are we, what we do and how we do it ... We are a group of people helping families solve people problems through a network of resources. Enriching Minds, Developing Character, Impacting the World